
 
 

2020 Fall Tryout Information 

 
 

 

All Fall Sports conditioning and tryouts are postponed until further notice.   

We are following the State of Florida, FHSAA, ADOM, & BCAA guidelines. 

Be sure to follow our Athletics Department twitter account @CGHSChiefs for 

updates.   

 

Football 

Coach DuBuc  dubuc@cghsfl.org   

 

Volleyball 

Coach Reeber  reeber@cghsfl.org 
 

Cross Country - Boys & Girls 

Coach May crosscountry@cghsfl.org 
 

Swimming – Boys & Girls 

Coach Barnhardt swimming@cghsfl.org 

 

Golf 

Boys - Coach Pincket boys-golf@cghsfl.org 

Girls - Coach Hilliard girls-golf@cghsfl.org  

 

Cheerleading 

Coach Lambert – lambert@cghsfl.org 

 

Dance 

Coach Garcia – dance@cghsfl.org 

 

 

All students must complete registration and upload all Mandatory documents on 

FamilyID before they may participate in any team tryout and/or conditioning. 
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